
Shuttle Bus Schedule from Lackawanna Plaza  

to Brookdale ShopRite  

If you are interested in using the Essex County Special Transportation System please call (973) 618-1280 to Register. 

 If you are interested in using the Senior Care Bus, there is NO registration required.  

Riders 
Pick Up  

Location 

Service  

Provided By 

Important  

Notes 
Day 

Departs from 

Lackawanna 

            

General Public 

Lackawanna 
Plaza  

Bloomfield Ave. 
Lot 

Senior Care 
Not handicap  

accessible 

Tuesday 

4pm 

4:30pm 

5pm 

5:30pm 

Saturday 

9am 

9:30am 

10am 

10:30am 

            

Seniors and  
Individuals with 

Disabilities 

Lackawanna 
Plaza 

Glenridge Ave. 
Lot 

Essex County 
Special  

Transportation 

Pre-registration 
required 

Saturday 

Between              
11:15 and 11:30  

Between                     
12:15 and 12:30 

Sunday 

Between                  
11:15 and 11:30  

Between              
12:15 and 12:30 


